Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
Ligacao Veloz Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 14-06-2014 14:59. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 52.711 +1.627  16:42:13.273 9 51.902 +0.021 16:47:18.460
(5) Rui Valsumo 4 51.133 +0.049 16:43:04.406 10 52.509 +0.628  16:48:10.969
1 1:01.011 +11.412 16:39:10.036 5 51.976 +0.892 16:43:56.382 11 52,171 +0.290 16:49:03.140
2 52.442 +2.843 16:40:02.478 6 52.760 +1.676  16:44:49.142
3 50.992 +1.393 16:40:53.470 7 53.695 +2.611 16:45:42.837 (9) Sergio Freitas
4 49.685 +0.086 16:41:43.155 8 54.722 +3.638 16:46:37.559 1 57.201 +4.926  16:40:08.016
5 51.211 +1.612 16:42:34.366 9 51.536 +0.452 16:47:29.095 2 55.104 +2.829 16:41:03.120
6 50.611 +1.012 16:43:24.977 10 51.084 - 16:48:20.179 3 55.953 +3.678  16:41:59.073
7 51.664 +2.065 16:44:16.641 11 52.367 +1.283 16:49:12.546 4 1:03.349 +11.074  16:43:02.422
8 49.860 +0.261 16:45:06.501 5 53.534 +1.259 16:43:55.956
9 49.599 - 16:45:56.100 (25) Micael Marcelino 6 52.854 +0.579 16:44:48.810
10 50.466 +0.867 16:46:46.566 1 53.267 +2.085 16:40:05.790 7 54.439 +2.164  16:45:43.249
11 49.769 +0.170 16:47:36.335 52.642 +1.460 16:40:58.432 8 52.970 +0.695 16:46:36.219
12 49.634 +0.035 16:48:25.969 3 52.356 +1.174 16:41:50.788 9 53.523 +1.248 16:47:29.742
13 49.787 +0.188 16:49:15.756 4 52.706 +1.524  16:42:43.494 10 52.275 - 16:48:22.017
5 53.042 +1.860 16:43:36.536 11 53.427 +1.152 16:49:15.444
(20) Antonio Jose 6 51.182 - 16:44:27.718
1 1:02.202 +12.475 16:39:41.395 7 52.539 +1.357  16:45:20.257 (18) Ruben Carlos
2 58.497 +8.770 16:40:39.892 8 51.846 +0.664  16:46:12.103 1 52.879 +0.495 16:40:18.072
3 52.762 +3.035 16:41:32.654 9 51.352 +0.170 16:47:03.455 2 52.713 +0.329 16:41:10.785
4 51.418 +1.691 16:42:24.072 10 52.434 +1.252 16:47:55.889 3 52.566 +0.182 16:42:03.351
5 51.386 +1.659 16:43:15.458 11 51.220 +0.038 16:48:47.109 4 53.679 +1.295 16:42:57.030
6 51.162 +1.435 16:44:06.620 12 1:02.334 +11.152 16:49:49.443 5 53.633 +1.249 16:43:50.663
7 56.917 +7.190 16:45:03.537 6 53.396 +1.012 16:44:44,059
8 55.460 +5.733 16:45:58.997 (14) Cristiano Fernandes 7 52.384 - 16:45:36.443
9 51.469 +1.742 16:46:50.466 1 1:07.074 +15.771 16:39:23.499 8 52.517 +0.133 16:46:28.960
10 51.747 +2.020 16:47:42.213 54.811 +3.508  16:40:18.310 9 52.460 +0.076  16:47:21.420
11 50.178 +0.451 16:48:32.391 3 53.429 +2.126 16:41:11.739 10 1:18.872 +26.488  16:48:40.292
12 49.727 - 16:49:22.118 4 52.243 +0.940 16:42:03.982 11 53.670 +1.286  16:49:33.962
5 52.837 +1.534  16:42:56.819
(28) Marco Ruivo 6 54.123 +2.820 16:43:50.942 (17) Miguel Braga
1 54.356 +4.266 16:39:36.487 7 53.396 +2.093 16:44:44.338 1 53.020 +0.624  16:40:06.633
2 54.731 +4.641 16:40:31.218 8 51.804 +0.501 16:45:36.142 2 54.355 +1.959 16:41:00.988
3 51.720 +1.630 16:41:22.938 9 51.303 - 16:46:27.445 3 57.386 +4.990 16:41:58.374
4 50.486 +0.396 16:42:13.424 10 51.880 +0.577  16:47:19.325 4 53.222 +0.826  16:42:51.596
5 51.475 +1.385 16:43:04.899 11 51.523 +0.220 16:48:10.848 5 52.423 +0.027 16:43:44.019
6 50.772 +0.682 16:43:55.671 12 51.526 +0.223 16:49:02.374 6 52.976 +0.580 16:44:36.995
7 51.301 +1.211 16:44:46.972 7 52.610 +0.214  16:45:29.605
8 50.560 +0.470 16:45:37.532 (16) Rui Dias 8 56.324 +3.928  16:46:25.929
9 50.090 - 16:46:27.622 1 1:08.820 +17.308 16:39:34.016 9 52.396 - 16:47:18.325
10 51.167 +1.077 16:47:18.789 2 57.787 +6.275 16:40:31.803 10 53.029 +0.633 16:48:11.354
11 50.300 +0.210 16:48:09.089 3 53.688 +2.176  16:41:25.491 11 52,559 +0.163 16:49:03.913
12 51.016 +0.926 16:49:00.105 4 56.236 +4.724 16:42:21.727
5 53.178 +1.666 16:43:14.905 (10) David Soares
(19) Luis Coelho 6 53.039 +1.527 16:44:07.944 1 1:05.470 +12.857  16:39:10.540
1 53.229 +3.046 16:40:01.689 7 55.410 +3.808  16:45:03.354 2 54.995 +2.382 16:40:05.535
2 51.248 +1.065 16:40:52.937 8 52.058 +0.546  16:45:55.412 3 55.290 +2.677  16:41:00.825
3 50.192 +0.009 16:41:43.129 9 52.474 +0.962 16:46:47.886 4 55.117 +2.504  16:41:55.942
4 50.448 +0.265 16:42:33.577 10 54.398 +2.886  16:47:42.284 5 58.115 +5.502 16:42:54.057
5 52.135 +1.952 16:43:25.712 11 51.512 - 16:48:33.796 6 53.848 +1.235 16:43:47.905
6 50.652 +0.469 16:44:16.364 12 55.255 +3.743 16:49:29.051 7 58.336 +5.723 16:44:46.241
7 50.434 +0.251 16:45:06.798 8 54.955 +2.342 16:45:41.196
8 50.444 +0.261 16:45:57.242 (4) Tiago Lourinho 9 52.613 - 16:46:33.809
9 50.362 +0.179 16:46:47.604 1 52.903 +1.022 16:40:11.592 10 52.863 +0.250 16:47:26.672
10 50.698 +0.515 16:47:38.302 2 52.907 +1.026 16:41:04.499 11 53.024 +0.411 16:48:19.696
11| 50183 - 16:48:28.485 3 55.010 +3.129 16:41:59.509 12 52.697 +0.084  16:49:12.393
12 51.019 +0.836 16:49:19.504 4 54.885 +3.004 16:42:54.394
5 53.820 +1.939 16:43:48.214 (2) Diogo Lopes
(6) Ricardo Pedroso 6 53.828 +1.947  16:44:42.042 1 53.777 +1.071 16:40:19.744
1 53.839 +2.755 16:40:26.795 7 51.881 - 16:45:33.923 2 54.713 +2.007 16:41:14.457
2 53.767 +2.683 16:41:20.562 8 52.635 +0.754  16:46:26.558 3 54.242 +1.536  16:42:08.699
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 53.995 +1.289 16:43:02.694 4 1:03.854 +8.464 16:43:26.320 (7) Jorge Soares
5 54,557 +1.851 16:43:57.251 5 56.767 +1.377 16:44:23.087 1 1:43.442 +26.009 16:40:07.804
6 53.311 +0.605 16:44:50.562 6 56.158 +0.768 16:45:19.245 2 1:27.924 +10.491 16:41:35.728
7 53.023 +0.317 16:45:43.585 7 56.057 +0.667 16:46:15.302 3 1:20.014 +2.581 16:42:55.742
8 53.544 +0.838 16:46:37.129 8 55.390 - 16:47:10.692 4 1:17.643 +0.210 16:44:13.385
9 53.002 +0.296 16:47:30.131 9 55.474 +0.084 16:48:06.166 5 1:17.433 - 16:45:30.818
10 52.706 - 16:48:22.837 10 1:04.967 +9.577 16:49:11.133 6 1:19.979 +2.546 16:46:50.797
11 52.894 +0.188 16:49:15.731 7 1:18.415 +0.982 16:48:09.212
(1) "Mauro Fonseca 8 1:21.399 +3.966 16:49:30.611
(13) Nelson Batista 1 1:03.597 +7.478 16:40:36.465
1 1:06.404 +12.184 16:39:09.596 2 59.369 +3.250 16:41:35.834
2 54,961 +0.741 16:40:04.557 3 56.119 - 16:42:31.953
3 55.322 +1.102 16:40:59.879 4 58.911 +2.792 16:43:30.864
4 54,723 +0.503 16:41:54.602 5 57.666 +1.547 16:44:28.530
5 1:01.666 +7.446 16:42:56.268 6 59.435 +3.316 16:45:27.965
6 56.184 +1.964 16:43:52.452 7 58.812 +2.693 16:46:26.777
7 1:00.978 +6.758 16:44:53.430 8 56.611 +0.492 16:47:23.388
8 54.881 +0.661 16:45:48.311 9 58.681 +2.562 16:48:22.069
9 55.258 +1.038 16:46:43.569 10 57.330 +1.211 16:49:19.399
10 55.304 +1.084 16:47:38.873
11 54.220 - 16:48:33.093 (12) Tiago Faustino
12 1:00.732 +6.512 16:49:33.825 1 1:06.320 +9.377 16:40:39.954
2 1:01.135 +4.192 16:41:41.089
(8) Fernado Reis 3 1:01.011 +4.068 16:42:42.100
1 57.277 +3.037 16:40:30.212 4 59.118 +2.175 16:43:41.218
2 54,948 +0.708 16:41:25.160 5 56.943 - 16:44:38.161
3 57.831 +3.591 16:42:22.991 6 1:02.800 +5.857 16:45:40.961
4 59.516 +5.276 16:43:22.507 7 1:06.590 +9.647 16:46:47.551
5 1:01.755 +7.515 16:44:24.262 8 58.425 +1.482 16:47:45.976
6 55.426 +1.186 16:45:19.688 9 58.963 +2.020 16:48:44.939
7 1:01.058 +6.818 16:46:20.746 10 1:01.019 +4.076 16:49:45.958
8 54.240 - 16:47:14.986
9 55.343 +1.103 16:48:10.329 (24) Tiago Novo
10 56.485 +2.245 16:49:06.814 1 1:13.688 +14.544 16:39:52.049
2 1:05.385 +6.241 16:40:57.434
(22) Paulo Silva 3 1:05.337 +6.193 16:42:02.771
1 1:16.410 +21.662 16:39:33.776 4 1:01.270 +2.126 16:43:04.041
2 1:00.287 +5.539 16:40:34.063 5 59.144 - 16:44:03.185
3 56.653 +1.905 16:41:30.716 6 59.914 +0.770 16:45:03.099
4 55.494 +0.746 16:42:26.210 7 1:00.069 +0.925 16:46:03.168
5 54.748 - 16:43:20.958 8 59.782 +0.638 16:47:02.950
6 56.078 +1.330 16:44:17.036 9 1:00.378 +1.234 16:48:03.328
7 54.762 +0.014 16:45:11.798 10 59.399 +0.255 16:49:02.727
8 1:09.544 +14.796 16:46:21.342
(29) Jorge Oliveira
(3) Ozeias Pinho 1 1:14.941 +14.450 16:40:03.878
1 1:01.466 +6.456 16:40:17.867 2 1:00.491 - 16:41:04.369
2 58.465 +3.455 16:41:16.332 3 1:31.053 +30.562 16:42:35.422
3 56.932 +1.922 16:42:13.264 4 1:10.059 +9.568 16:43:45.481
4 55.010 - 16:43:08.274 5 1:01.201 +0.710 16:44:46.682
5 57.731 +2.721 16:44:06.005
6 1:03.386 +8.376 16:45:09.391 (15) Mariano Silva
7 55.998 +0.988 16:46:05.389 1 1:26.182 +10.097 16:40:18.858
8 57.801 +2.791 16:47:03.190 2 1:24.815 +8.730 16:41:43.673
9 1:00.539 +5.529 16:48:03.729 3 1:24.106 +8.021 16:43:07.779
10 59.511 +4.501 16:49:03.240 4 1:17.079 +0.994 16:44:24.858
5 1:16.085 - 16:45:40.943
(26) Jorge Perdigao 6 1:17.275 +1.190 16:46:58.218
1 57.969 +2.579 16:40:26.622 7 1:17.175 +1.090 16:48:15.393
2 58.120 +2.730 16:41:24.742 8 1:16.656 +0.571 16:49:32.049
3 57.724 +2.334 16:42:22.466
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